
Club Quantitat anelles del al 

Alada Pollensina 1.000 130.001 131.000

Porreres 2.000 131.001 133.000

Portmany 1.800 133.001 134.800

La Missatgera Maonesa 2.200 134.801 137.000

Binissalem 2.800 137.001 139.800

Campos 1.200 139.801 141.000

Artà 2.100 141.001 143.100

Manacor 1.700 143.101 144.800

Missatger Eivissa 1.800 144.801 146.600

Santanyi 1.800 146.601 148.400

Derby Mallorca 100 148.401 148.500

La Ràpida Misatgera 1.500 148.501 150.000

Llucmajor 700 150.001 150.700

L'Esportiva Missatgera 600 150.701 151.300

Ciutadella 2.100 151.301 153.400

Es Pil·lari 600 153.401 154.000

La Palmesana 1.300 154.001 155.300

Lloseta 1.100 155.301 156.400

Santa Eulàlia 1.100 156.401 157.500
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Santa Eulàlia 200 298.541 298.740

La Missatgera Maonesa 160 298.741 298.900

Inca 80 298.901 298.980

La Palmesana 160 298.981 299.140

Lloseta 500 299.801 300.300

Binissalem 100 300.301 300.400

Llucmajor 100 300.401 300.500

Lloseta 100 300.501 300.600

La Palmesana 100 300.601 300.700

TOTAL 29.000


